L
SPECIAL COOLING MANIFOLD
Optimizing cooling times
A
B
C D
Special Cooling Manifold
• One piece Aluminium Extrusion Anodized

Example:
Cooling Manifold - EXAMPLE
Cooling Manifold - HOW TO ORDER
* Upon request
AT
P: 0800 301 060
F: 0800 401 020
DE
P: 0800 664 82 50 | +49 (0) 2351 437 0
F: 0800 664 82 51 | +49 (0) 2351 437 220
IT
P: 800 089 734
F: 800 089 735
SK
P: 0800 142 451 | +420 572 151 754
F: 0800 142 450 | +420 571 611 996
BE
P: +32 (0) 15 28 87 30
F: +32 (0) 15 40 51 17
ES
P: 900 900 342
F: 900 900 343
NL
P: +31 (0) 20 654 5571
F: +31 (0) 20 654 5572
UK
P: +44 2071 3300 37
F: +44 2071 3300 36
CH
P: +41 0848 567 364
F: +41 0848 567 365
FR
P: +33 1 49 93 92 23
F: +33 1 49 93 92 22
PL
P: +800 331 1312 | +32 15 21 50 92
F: +800 331 1313 | +32 15 40 51 92
Other countries
P: +32 15 28 87 30
F: +32 15 40 51 17
CZ
P: 800 142 451 | +420 572 151 754
F: 800 142 450 | +420 571 611 996
HU
P: 0680 205 003 | +32 15 28 87 30
F: +32 15 40 51 17
PT
P: 800 207 900
F: 800 207 901